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Besucherzahl Freibad

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl Besucherzahl
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
203 203 357 357 140 140 122 122 0 0 0 0 83 83
542 745 1.313 1.670 999 1.139 281 403 245 245 238 238 1.211 1.294
2.027 2.772 3.078 4.748 1.975 3.114 28 431 2.232 2.477 334 572 941 2.235
3.976 6.748 3.528 8.276 2.113 5.227 143 574 228 2.705 256 828 308 2.543
3.716| 10.464 916 9.192 397 5.624 1.481 2.055 4.444 7.149 7.537 8.365 1.256 3.799
375| 10.839 1.336] 10.528 2.140 7.764 3.717 5.772 7.188| 14.337 2.945| 11.310 389 4,188
4.307| 15.146 2.040| 12.568 3.598| 11.362 7.409| 13.181 2.430| 16.767 422 11.732 4.985 9.173
9.884( 25.030 4.836( 17.404 4,720 16.082 263| 13.444 1.347| 18.114 1.212] 12944 1.436| 10.609
13.129( 38.159 4,539 21.943 1.844| 17.926 3.284| 16.728 2.680| 20.794| 13.033| 25.977 6.867| 17.476
8.821| 46.980 3.474| 25.417 1.123| 19.049 5.839| 22.567 1.043| 21.837 5.695| 31.672 1.855| 19.331
4.873| 51.853 379| 25.796 873| 19.922 9.568| 32.135 7.125| 28.962 3.913| 35.585 5.557| 24.888
1.936| 53.789 514 26.310 7.4201 27.342 8.680| 40.815 2.047] 31.009 4.110f 39.695 3.135| 28.023
840| 54.629 3.207| 29.517 4457 31.799 5.098| 45.913 1.591| 32.600 1.555| 41.250 2.606| 30.629
1.800| 56.429 1.282| 30.799 2.757| 34.556 3.035| 48.948 2.793| 35.393 7.819| 49.069 2.793| 33.422
3.294| 59.723 7.589| 38.388 9.003| 43.559 2.954| 51.902 720| 36.113 3.906| 52.975 3.304| 36.726
1.190| 60.913 8.921( 47.309 4994 48.553 1.390| 53.292 393| 36.506 1.169| 54.144 9.249| 45.975
374| 61.287 2.172| 49.481 1.995| 50.548 882| 54.174 368| 36.874 4.403| 58.547 3.180| 49.155
61.287 2.012| 51.493 2.637| 53.185 3.373| 57.547 617| 37.491 1.868| 60.415 4.002| 53.157
61.287 51.493 53.185 57.547 723| 38.214 309| 60.724 0| 53.157
61.287 51.493 53.185 57.547 38.214 60.724 53.157

Besucherzahlen 2010-2016




